Combilight switches
Innovative thinking is our philosophy. We create better more effective
products and processes applying new ideas that benefit from our
longstanding experience. A dedicated engineering team boosting your
competitiveness.
Innovation
Gave Electro is an international manufacturer of electrical control products and
solutions with an extensive professional record since it was  founded in 1944.

36
Ø22
48
Ø21,5
64 (by position)
72,5 (by signal)
Size D0
Cells 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Lenght (L) 30,5 40,5 50,5 60,5 70,5 80,5 90,5 100,5 110,5 120,5 130,5 140,5
1,6
Nm
PZ2
7www.gave.com
Switches 240Vac
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 A-550012L A-550112L A-550212L
2 poles 1 551 A-551012L A-551112L A-551212L
3 poles 2 552 A-552012L A-552112L A-552212L
4 poles 2 553 A-553012L A-553112L A-553212L
Size D0
Poles Cells Scheme 25A 32A 40A
1 pole 1 550 A-550312L A-550412L
2 poles 1 551 A-551312L A-551412L
3 poles 2 552 A-552312L A-552412L
4 poles 2 553 A-553312L A-553412L
Size D1
Poles Cells Scheme 63A 100A 125A
1 pole 1 550 A-550612L A-550712L A-550912L
2 poles 1 551 A-551612L A-551712L A-551912L
3 poles 2 552 A-552612L A-552712L A-552912L
4 poles 2 553 A-553612L A-553712L A-553912L
Size D2
Position controlled references
0
1
0
1
Switches 24Vdc
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 A-550012L2 A-550112L2 A-550212L2
2 poles 1 551 A-551012L2 A-551112L2 A-551212L2
3 poles 2 552 A-552012L2 A-552112L2 A-552212L2
4 poles 2 553 A-553012L2 A-553112L2 A-553212L2
Size D0
0
1
0
1
Cam operated switches
8
Combilight switches
Switches 240Vac with padlockable handle
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 AB550012L AB550112L AB550212L
2 poles 1 551 AB551012L AB551112L AB551212L
3 poles 2 552 AB552012L AB552112L AB552212L
4 poles 2 553 AB553012L AB553112L AB553212L
Size D0
Poles Cells Scheme 25A 32A 40A
1 pole 1 550 AB550312L AB550412L
2 poles 1 551 AB551312L AB551412L
3 poles 2 552 AB552312L AB552412L
4 poles 2 553 AB553312L AB553412L
Size D1
Poles Cells Scheme 63A 100A 125A
1 pole 1 550 AB550612L AB550712L AB550912L
2 poles 1 551 AB551612L AB551712L AB551912L
3 poles 2 552 AB552612L AB552712L AB552912L
4 poles 2 553 AB553612L AB553712L AB553912L
Size D2
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
Switches 24Vdc with padlockable handle
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 AB550012L2 AB550112L2 AB550212L2
2 poles 1 551 AB551012L2 AB551112L2 AB551212L2
3 poles 2 552 AB552012L2 AB552112L2 AB552212L2
4 poles 2 553 AB553012L2 AB553112L2 AB553212L2
Size D0
9www.gave.com
Changeover switches 1-0-2 240Vac
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 560 A-560012L A-560112L A-560212L
2 poles 2 561 A-561012L A-561112L A-561212L
3 poles 3 562 A-562012L A-562112L A-562212L
4 poles 4 563 A-563012L A-563112L A-563212L
Size D0
Poles Cells Scheme 25A 32A 40A
1 pole 1 560
2 poles 2 561 A-561312L A-561412L
3 poles 3 562 A-562312L A-562412L
4 poles 4 563 A-563312L A-563412L
Size D1
Poles Cells Scheme 63A 100A 125A
1 pole 1 560
2 poles 2 561 A-561612L A-561712L A-561912L
3 poles 3 562 A-562612L A-562712L A-562912L
4 poles 4 563 A-563612L A-563712L A-563912L
Size D2
Position controlled references
(continued)
Changeover switches 1-0-2 24Vdc
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 560 A-560012L2 A-560112L2 A-560212L2
2 poles 2 561 A-561012L2 A-561112L2 A-561212L2
3 poles 3 562 A-562012L2 A-562112L2 A-562212L2
4 poles 4 563 A-563012L2 A-563112L2 A-563212L2
Size D0
0
1
0
1
0
21
0
1
0
1
0
21
Cam operated switches
10
Combilight switches
Tricolor switches 240Vac
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 A-5500T0S A-5501T0S A-5502T0S
2 poles 1 551 A-5510T0S A-5511T0S A-5512T0S
3 poles 2 552 A-5520T0S A-5521T0S A-5522T0S
4 poles 2 553 A-5530T0S A-5531T0S A-5532T0S
Standard signalling
Size D0
Poles Cells Scheme 25A 32A 40A
3 poles 2 552 A-5523T0S A-5524T0S
4 poles 2 553 A-5533T0S A-5534T0S
Size D1
Poles Cells Scheme 63A 100A 125A
3 poles 2 552 A-5526T0S A-5527T0S A-5529T0S
4 poles 2 553 A-5536T0S A-5537T0S A-5539T0S
Size D2
Signal controlled references
0
1
0
1
0
1
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 A-5500TIS A-5501TIS A-5502TIS
2 poles 1 551 A-5510TIS A-5511TIS A-5512TIS
3 poles 2 552 A-5520TIS A-5521TIS A-5522TIS
4 poles 2 553 A-5530TIS A-5531TIS A-5532TIS
Blinking light signalling
Size D0
Poles Cells Scheme 25A 32A 40A
3 poles 2 552 A-5523TIS A-5524TIS
4 poles 2 553 A-5533TIS A-5534TIS
Size D1
Poles Cells Scheme 63A 100A 125A
3 poles 2 552 A-5526TIS A-5527TIS A-5529TIS
4 poles 2 553 A-5536TIS A-5537TIS A-5539TIS
Size D2
11www.gave.com
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 A-5500TZS A-5501TZS A-5502TZS
2 poles 1 551 A-5510TZS A-5511TZS A-5512TZS
3 poles 2 552 A-5520TZS A-5521TZS A-5522TZS
4 poles 2 553 A-5530TZS A-5531TZS A-5532TZS
Acoustic signalling
Size D0
Size D1
Poles Cells Scheme 25A 32A 40A
3 poles 2 552 A-5523TZS A-5524TZS
4 poles 2 553 A-5533TZS A-5534TZS
Poles Cells Scheme 63A 100A 125A
3 poles 2 552 A-5526TZS A-5527TZS A-5529TZS
4 poles 2 553 A-5536TZS A-5537TZS A-5539TZS
Size D2
0
1
0
1
0
1
Poles Cells Scheme 12A 16A 25A
1 pole 1 550 A-5500TCS A-5501TCS A-5502TCS
2 poles 1 551 A-5510TCS A-5511TCS A-5512TCS
3 poles 2 552 A-5520TCS A-5521TCS A-5522TCS
4 poles 2 553 A-5530TCS A-5531TCS A-5532TCS
Combined signalling
Size D0
Size D1
Poles Cells Scheme 25A 32A 40A
3 poles 2 552 A-5523TCS A-5524TCS
4 poles 2 553 A-5533TCS A-5534TCS
Poles Cells Scheme 63A 100A 125A
3 poles 2 552 A-5526TCS A-5527TCS A-5529TCS
4 poles 2 553 A-5536TCS A-5537TCS A-5539TCS
Size D2
Signal controlled references (continued)
Tricolor switches 240Vac (continued)
Cam operated switches